BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 428 Coene Finn
2 939 Van Dorst Stan
3 2017 Afschrift Luka
4 541 Cappaert Arno
5 1393 Huyghe Jannes
6 752 Bekaert Flor
7 687 Meiresonne Lex
8 937 Thonon Simon
9 1235 Geldof Thibe
10 396 Pauwels Lars
11 1254 Van Riel Senne
12 773 Cools Lenn
13 307 Sarens Paul
14 691 Hellinckx Michiel
15 130 Bada Olaleke
16 977 Beirnaert Emeric
17 1228 De Laet Joachim
18 1111 Stuer Boris
19 378 Boeykens Enzo
20 978 Beirnaert Lander
21 657 Buyck Thibault
22 646 Moerman Kobe
23 697 Rooms Lennert
24 1241 Paelinck Lode
25 138 Houthooft Timon
26 1110 Sosmin Oles
27 72 Verheughe Emilien
28 104 Bellens Toon
29 98 Muys Arne
30 304 Sarens Joan
31 393 Use Sibrecht
32 578 Peersman Siebert
33 778 Plessers Tijl
34 1533 Fatoichan De Meester Yaél
35 1265 Goossens Stan
36 458 Urbain Louis
37 1716 Van De Velde Ruben
38 249 Coorevits Torre
39 755 Sanders Mathias
40 1559 Vossen Daan
41 486 Audenaert Brecht
42 1990 Verhasselt Jenne
43 1231 De Waele Wout
44 94 Verheyen Tijn
45 187 Poppe Mattis
46 2316 Ladon Haico
47 786 Stevens Marnick
48 133 De Bois Titus
49 186 Inze Lennert
50 1266 Waelput Tijl
51 565 Verschuren Torbe

80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:1
1

4556 Verniers Maxim

Min Heren Uur=13:
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018
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80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:2
1
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80m horden 0, 84m

Reeks:3
1

2
3
4
5

kogelstoten 3,000kg

4133
4491
4547
4963
4185

3985
4289
4942
4198
4699
5084

5020
4682
5221
4378
4078

Reeks:1
1 4382
2 4812
3 3984
4 4987
5 4475
6 4547
7 4024
8 4483
9 4389
10 4680
11 5649
12 9605
13 4138
14 4863
15 4298
16 4551
17 4935
18 5409
19 4196
20 5014
21 4798
22 4898
23 5373
24 4601
25 4989
26 4131

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 4068
2 4382
3 4034

Demuynck Xander
Vandekerckhove Yoran
Wauters Lowie
Clinckspoor René

Van De Cloodt Niels

Min Heren Uur=13:57

Barbio Alexander
Herbots Cezar
Verhoeven Alessandro
Verstraeten Ole

De Vos Loic
Dieltjens Dax

Min Heren Uur=13:57

Van Acker Matteo
Loos Jarne

Sacre Jelle
Wauman Jelle
Spiessens Michiel

Heirman Jesse
Verhulst Ides
Barbio Matisse
Bruggeman Jonas
Ferket Niels
Wauters Lowie

Braem Quinten
Michiels Thibo

Van Stichel Jelle
Berben Rhune

Van Dyck Kobe
Omunna Izu-Chukwu James
Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Degrande Tijs
Rangan Nando
Verleyen Dante
Marin Vince

De Cock Ruben
Vercauteren Jentel
Cardon Jarne

De Meyer Inias
Andries Robbie
Lumbo Addo Sessenta
Belien Billy

Amghar Adnane

Bossu Thore

Min Heren Uur=15:

Diddens Jorne
Heirman Jesse

Van Der Meiren Ilian

Min Heren Uur=14:
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

3 4812 Verhulst Ides
5 4133 Demuynck Xander
6 3909 Meuret Siebe
7 4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran
8 4295 Van Den Mergel Emiel
9 3906 Decoene Wout
10 4381 Helon Mauro
11 4385 Haeck Sander
11 4296 Arefi Aaron
13 5084 Dieltjens Dax
14 4293 Urbain Maurice
15 4490 Leboda Tibo
16 4289 Herbots Cezar
17 4459 De Beer Seppe
17 4241 Stremersch Stan
17 4285 Beque Benno
20 4823 Welvaert Tibo
21 4576 Vaerten Mats
22 4462 Van Den Branden Thomas
23 5098 Malfliet Wout
23 4939 Noppe Siebe
25 4687 Verbelen Wannes

hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=15:

Reeks:1
1 1070 Van Autreve Guust KAAG
2 868 Maes Zion KAAG
3 1113 Weyns Jens AVKA
4 1455 Stoop Matthias AVKA
5 1249 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH
6 384 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW
7 645 De Coster Emiel RCG
8 988 Huysentruyt Daan STAX
9 1895 Pauwels Seppo ACW
10 140 Martin Josse RCG
11 772 Callaert Jasper AVKA
12 823 De Block Ruben ACW
13 485 Herregodts Brent AVLO
14 516 Haeck Arthur AVLO
15 1230 De Vlieger Milan VOLH
16 5 De Backer Simon STAX
17 557 Vinck Yills AVLO
18 1257 Vandenweyer Lukas VOLH
19 8 Dejaeger Luca STAX
20 1327 El1 Iahiaiy Ilyas AVKA
21 41 Trotteyn Mats KAAG
22 561 Roggeman Jasper AVLO
23 4 Claeys Arne STAX
24 938 Goderis Lucas STAX
25 1717 Mouton Staf HAMM
26 1326 Moureau Yoni RIEM
27 1238 Kusters Lukas VOLH
28 700 Van Bael Arne AVKA
29 503 Helon Miel AVLO
30 394 Van De Walle Samuel RCG
31 2407 Van Damme Carsten AVLO
32 1480 Stoop Jarne VOLH
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

33 889 D'hont Rob SPBO

34 856 Van Den Broeck Brecht AVLO

35 1024 De Cauwer Corneel ACW

36 757 Verstraete Jarre RIEM

37 777 Mets Arthur AVKA

38 671 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM

39 549 D'hooghe Luca AVLO

40 2406 Thielemans Timo VOLH

429 Coene Sten KAAG

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:16
Reeks:1

1 2017 Afschrift Luka KAAG

2 41 Trotteyn Mats KAAG

3 752 Bekaert Flor RIEM

4 934 Loos Senne AVKA

5 772 Callaert Jasper AVKA

6 1895 Pauwels Seppo ACW
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:16
Reeks:2

1 1070 Van Autreve Guust KAAG

2 937 Thonon Simon AVKA

3 147 Van Der Meiren Jaron RCG

4 978 Beirnaert Lander AVLO

5 825 Penneman Emiel ACW

6 248 Verduyn Wannes KAAG
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:16
Reeks:3

1 895 Verschuere Jonas RCG

2 458 Urbain Louis STAX

3 699 Faulconer Casper HAMM

4 1571 Putman Bruno SPBO

5 1395 De Poorter Victor AVLO

6 484 Devos Nolan AVLO
300 meter Min Heren Uur=14:
Reeks:1

1 4556 Verniers Maxim

2 4034 Van Der Meiren Ilian

3 4246 Pauwels Milan

4 4490 Leboda Tibo

5 3985 Barbio Alexander

6 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels
300 meter Min Heren Uur=1l4:
Reeks:2

1 5195 Clincke Storm

2 3909 Meuret Siebe

3 4987 Bruggeman Jonas

4 4576 Vaerten Mats

5 3918 Vyncke Kasper
300 meter Min Heren Uur=1l4:
Reeks:3

1 4476 Vergote Jens
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2 22/04/2018

2 4070 Krijnen Ward SPBO 51.36 06
3 4485 Rooms Joran HAMM 52.49 05
4 4285 Beque Benno STAX 55.11 05
300 meter Min Heren Uur=14:45
Reeks:4
1 4942 Verhoeven Alessandro VOLH 47.03 05
2 4519 Aerts Lukas SPBO 50.02 06
3 4551 Verleyen Dante AVLO 56.24 06
4 4378 Wauman Jelle AVLO 58.23 06
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:1
1 4390 D'hooghe Lennert AVLO 10.43 05 13
2 4383 Van Den Broeck Yente AVLO 10.89 05
3 4278 Van Belle Bas KAAG 10.97 06 11
4 4681 De Reys Corneel AVKA 11.24 05 10
5 3908 Maes Matias STAX 11.43 05 7
6 4034 Van Der Meiren Ilian RCG 11.59 05 6
7 4037 Vercruysse Jan RCG 11.95 06
8 4024 Braem Quinten RCG 11.98 05
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:2
1 4151 De Bosscher Thomas ACW 11.40 05 8
2 4185 Van De Cloodt Niels ACW 11.52 06
3 5324 Dhaene Thomas ACW 11.55 06
4 5020 Van Acker Matteo AVKA 11.75 06
5 4198 Verstraeten Ole ACW 11.83 06
6 5098 Malfliet Wout VOLH 12.11 06 5
7 5332 De Poorter Victor RIEM 12.12 05 4
8 4823 Welvaert Tibo RIEM 12.58 06
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:3
1 4554 Huyghe Rube AVLO 11.59 05
2 4246 Pauwels Milan ACW 11.72 05
3 5108 Van Meerssche Elias RCG 11.99 05
4 4476 Vergote Jens HAMM 12.47 05 3
5 4241 Stremersch Stan ACW 12.50 06
6 4601 Belien Billy ACW 12.50 06
7 4025 Bruynooghe Arne RCG 12.73 06
8 4196 Vercauteren Jentel ACW 13.11 06
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:4
1 4553 Van Aerde Yens AVLO 10.76 05
2 4700 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO 11.47 05
3 5666 Versele Koen VOLH 12.22 06
4 5373 Lumbo Ad&o Sessenta AVKA 12.65 06
5 4028 Holsbeke Wout RCG 13.12 06
6 5221 Sacre Jelle AVKA 13.33 06
7 4687 Verbelen Wannes AVKA 13.66 06
8 4989 Amghar Adnane AVKA 14.45 06
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:25
Reeks:5

5.



BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018
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80 meter
Reeks: 6
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80 meter
Reeks:7

1
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4068 Diddens Jorne SPBO
4116 Lemmens Thibault KAAG
5649 Van Dyck Kobe AVKA
5409 De Cock Ruben VOLH
4699 De Vos Loic AVLO
5310 Leon Toon SPBO
4984 Owusu Daryl RCG

4378 Wauman Jelle AVLO

Min Heren Uur=15:25

5195 Clincke Storm KAAG
3978 Van Heugten Nout KAAG
4141 Coorevits Kasper KAAG
4798 De Meyer Inias HAMM
3970 Serrano Sem KAAG
4401 Gillis Arnaud KAAG
4462 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM

Min Heren Uur=15:25

4292 Thybaut Kobe STAX
9605 Omunna Izu-Chukwu James VOLH
3914 Van Den Meersschaut Ward STAX
4931 Dehaeck Simon VOLH
4940 Van Meenen Dries VOLH
4296 Arefi Aaron STAX
3903 Bogaert Mauro STAX

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

1
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Pup Heren Uur=16:36

428 Coene Finn KAAG
988 Huysentruyt Daan STAX
687 Meiresonne Lex HAMM
1895 Pauwels Seppo ACW
895 Verschuere Jonas RCG
396 Pauwels Lars ACW
1113 Weyns Jens AVKA
773 Cools Lenn AVKA
133 De Bois Titus RCG
2316 Ladon Haico KAAG
5 De Backer Simon STAX
249 Coorevits Torre KAAG
307 Sarens Paul ACW
561 Roggeman Jasper AVLO
378 Boeykens Enzo ACW
856 Van Den Broeck Brecht AVLO
429 Coene Sten KAAG
1806 Monstrey Kobe STAX
394 Van De Walle Samuel RCG
265 Pyl Lucas ACW
1111 Stuer Boris AVKA
516 Haeck Arthur AVLO
555 De Smedt Simon AVLO
138 Houthooft Timon RCG
1231 De Waele Wout VOLH
1238 Kusters Lukas VOLH
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

27 98 Muys Arne
28 2406 Thielemans Timo
29 671 Van Den Branden Kasper
30 1257 Vandenweyer Lukas
31 1533 Fatoichan De Meester Yaél
32 755 Sanders Mathias
33 458 Urbain Louis
34 1024 De Cauwer Corneel
35 1228 De Laet Joachim
36 1716 Van De Velde Ruben
37 691 Hellinckx Michiel
38 889 D'hont Rob
39 945 Nies Lucas
40 977 Beirnaert Emeric
41 821 De Roeck Thijmen
42 1480 Stoop Jarne
43 1326 Moureau Yoni
44 187 Poppe Mattis
45 778 Plessers Tijl
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 147 Van Der Meiren Jaron
2 428 Coene Finn
3 825 Penneman Emiel
4 140 Martin Josse
5 937 Thonon Simon
6 772 Callaert Jasper
7 868 Maes Zion
8 1559 Vossen Daan
8 384 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
10 541 Cappaert Arno
11 938 Goderis Lucas
12 486 Audenaert Brecht
13 1989 Van Daele Louis
14 1717 Mouton Staf
15 503 Helon Miel
16 578 Peersman Siebert
16 429 Coene Sten
18 94 Verheyen Tijn
19 646 Moerman Kobe
20 1249 Van Bogaert Arne
20 72 Verheughe Emilien
22 1258 Vandenweyer Niels
22 757 Verstraete Jarre
22 674 Huygens Merijn
25 1266 Waelput Tijl
25 2407 Van Damme Carsten
25 1571 Putman Bruno
25 1990 Verhasselt Jenne
25 186 Inze Lennert
1455 Stoop Matthias
4 Claeys Arne
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4382 Heirman Jesse
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Pup Heren Uur=17:19

Min Heren Uur=16:55
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

2 4133
3 4963
4 4198
5 4680
6 4151
7 3908
8 4700
9 4390
10 5324
11 4491
12 4290
13 5666
14 4798
15 4381
16 4383
17 4476
18 4926
19 4385
20 4379
21 4070
22 3909
23 5108
24 4025
25 3970
26 4278
27 4935
28 4241
29 4131
30 4037
31 4673
32 4987
33 4519
34 3918
35 4576
36 5649
37 4551
38 4984
39 4931
40 4483
41 4028
42 5221
43 4682
44 5332
45 4378

4446

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1 4556
4812
4459
4389
4942
4292
3914
4490
4298
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Demuynck Xander
Clinckspoor René
Verstraeten Ole
Berben Rhune

De Bosscher Thomas
Maes Matias

Van Britsom Sverre
D'hooghe Lennert
Dhaene Thomas
Vandekerckhove Yoran
Huysentruyt Bas
Versele Koen

De Meyer Inias
Helon Mauro

Van Den Broeck Yente
Vergote Jens

De Decker Per
Haeck Sander

De Smedt Ruben
Krijnen Ward
Meuret Siebe

Van Meerssche Elias
Bruynooghe Arne
Serrano Sem

Van Belle Bas
Marin Vince
Stremersch Stan
Bossu Thore
Vercruysse Jan
Geiregat Elias
Bruggeman Jonas
Aerts Lukas

Vyncke Kasper
Vaerten Mats

Van Dyck Kobe
Verleyen Dante
Owusu Daryl
Dehaeck Simon
Michiels Thibo
Holsbeke Wout
Sacre Jelle

Loos Jarne

De Poorter Victor
Wauman Jelle

Hens Tsjip

Min Heren

Verniers Maxim
Verhulst Ides

De Beer Seppe

Van Stichel Jelle
Verhoeven Alessandro
Thybaut Kobe

Uur=16:

Van Den Meersschaut Ward

Leboda Tibo
Rangan Nando

KAAG
RCG

ACW

AVKA
ACW

STAX
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

AVKA
STAX
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HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
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RCG
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STAX
RIEM
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STAX
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AVKA
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RIEM
AVLO
KAAG
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.62m
.61lm
.58m
.56m
.55m
.54m
.53m
.50m
.50m
.50m
.48m
.47m
.45m
.43m
.42m
.34m
.32m
.23m
.23m
.18m
.18m
.15m
.12m

GP

14m
90m
.28m
74m
06m
35m
71lm
15m
88m

06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

11
10

06

13
11
10

-8-



BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

60 meter
Reeks:1

1

O J o U w N

60 meter
Reeks:2

1

O ~J o U b w N

60 meter
Reeks:3

1

O J o O w N

60 meter
Reeks:4

1

2
3
4

3984 Barbio Matisse

4753 Verstraete Robbe
4295 Van Den Mergel Emiel
4296 Arefi Aaron

4485 Rooms Joran

4898 Andries Robbie

3985 Barbio Alexander
4475 Ferket Niels

4939 Noppe Siebe

4078 Spiessens Michiel
4823 Welvaert Tibo

4141 Coorevits Kasper
4115 Buyst Iben

5014 Cardon Jarne

4138 Van Raemdonck Kamiel
4863 Degrande Tijs

4390 D'hooghe Lennert

Pup Heren

895 Verschuere Jonas
1070 Van Autreve Guust
541 Cappaert Arno

687 Meiresonne Lex

868 Maes Zion

939 Van Dorst Stan

978 Beirnaert Lander
934 Loos Senne

Pup Heren

1249 Van Bogaert Arne
657 Buyck Thibault

307 Sarens Paul

1113 Weyns Jens

249 Coorevits Torre

1316 Van Uytfang Mathijs
130 Bada Olaleke

396 Pauwels Lars

Pup Heren

41 Trotteyn Mats
1235 Geldof Thibe

691 Hellinckx Michiel
700 Van Bael Arne

248 Verduyn Wannes
699 Faulconer Casper
674 Huygens Merijn
697 Rooms Lennert

Pup Heren

1989 Van Daele Louis
1254 Van Riel Senne
1241 Paelinck Lode
2316 Ladon Haico

Uur=16:

RCG

KAAG
AVLO
HAMM
KAAG
AVKA
AVLO
AVKA

Uur=16:

VOLH
HAMM
ACW
AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
RCG
ACW

Uur=16:

KAAG
VOLH
HAMM
AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
HAMM

Uur=16:

RIEM
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG

KAAG
RCG

STAX
STAX
HAMM
AVKA
KAAG
HAMM
VOLH
SPBO
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

SPBO
SPBO
AVLO

07

07

07

07

22.
20.
20.
20.
17.
17.
16.
16.
15.
15.
14.

14

69m
99m
82m
53m
75m
36m
98m
91m
39m
14m
31m

.2%m
13.

50m

8.15m

.79
.87
.08
.16
.21
.35
.46
.48

O © VW OV W W o ©

.28
.36
.45
.46
.56
.58
.60
.97

O W VW VU W W W O

.48
.67
.79
.82

O O O O

10.03
10.06
10.07

9.76
9.88
10.07
10.22

GP
GP
NG

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07

08
08
08
07

05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06

13
11
10

06
06
05
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

O J o

60 meter
Reeks:5

1

O J o O w N

60 meter
Reeks: 6

1

O ~J o O w N

60 meter
Reeks:7

1

O J o O b w N

60 meter
Reeks:8

1

O J o O w N

60 meter
Reeks:9

1

o U w N

645 De Coster Emiel

755 Sanders Mathias
1716 Van De Velde Ruben
977 Beirnaert Emeric

Pup Heren

393 Use Sibrecht

98 Muys Arne

777 Mets Arthur

104 Bellens Toon

1110 Sosmin Oles

1327 E1 Iahiaiy Ilyas
1257 Vandenweyer Lukas
187 Poppe Mattis

Pup Heren

1265 Goossens Stan

265 Pyl Lucas

1806 Monstrey Kobe

821 De Roeck Thijmen
2410 Westerlinck Giorgio
1990 Verhasselt Jenne
786 Stevens Marnick

1326 Moureau Yoni

Pup Heren

1393 Huyghe Jannes

578 Peersman Siebert

873 Gorré Lasse

856 Van Den Broeck Brecht
485 Herregodts Brent

457 Temmerman Ides

564 Fiers Ward

484 Devos Nolan

Pup Heren

549 D'hooghe Luca

1395 De Poorter Victor

95 Vermeulen Alexander
304 Sarens Joan

384 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
2101 D'Heer Kobe

1228 De Laet Joachim

565 Verschuren Torbe

Pup Heren

1559 Vossen Daan

8 Dejaeger Luca
1230 De Vlieger Milan
823 De Block Ruben
944 Hebbrecht Levi
945 Nies Lucas

RCG

RIEM
HAMM
AVLO

Uur=16:07

RCG

KAAG
AVKA
KAAG
AVKA
AVKA
VOLH
SPBO

Uur=16:07

VOLH
ACW
STAX
ACW
ACW
RIEM
HAMM
RIEM

Uur=16:07

AVLO
SPBO
STAX
AVLO
AVLO
STAX
AVLO
AVLO

Uur=16:07

AVLO
AVLO
STAX
ACW

ACW

VOLH
VOLH
AVLO

Uur=16:07

KAAG
STAX
VOLH
ACW

STAX
STAX

10.
10.
10.
10.

23
28
51
66

9.96

10.
10.
.54
10.
10.
11.
11.

10

10.
.20
.50
10.
11.

10
10

11

11

11
42

62
82
06
06

17

60
18

.23
11.

37

.55

9.58
9.69
9.89
9.98

10.
10.
10.
10.

03
14
25
58

9.93
9.96
9.99

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

09
10
30
45
10

9.55
9.90

10.
10.
10.
10.

03
17
18
39

07
08
07
08

08
08
08
08
08
07
07
08

07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07

07
07
07
07
08
07
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

7 De V
150 meter
Reeks:1
1 4390 D'h
2 4383 Van
3 4151 De
4 4278 Van
5 4963 C1li
6 4935 Mar
150 meter
Reeks:2
1 4681
2 4547
3 3908
4 5324
5 4554
6 4381
150 meter
Reeks:3
1 4292
2 4601
3 4293
4 3903
5 4287
6 4687
150 meter
Reeks: 4
1 5020
2 4699
3 4385
4 5409
5 4379
3914
150 meter
Reeks:5
1 5108
2 4024
3 4898
4 4984
5 4989
150 meter
Reeks: 6
1 4068
2 5084
3 3978
4 5310
4462
1000 meter
Reeks:1

1 4682

os Mats

Min Heren

ooghe Lennert

Den Broeck Yente
Bosscher Thomas
Belle Bas
nckspoor René

in Vince

Min Heren

De Reys Corneel
Wauters Lowie
Maes Matias
Dhaene Thomas
Huyghe Rube
Helon Mauro

Min Heren

Thybaut Kobe
Belien Billy
Urbain Maurice
Bogaert Mauro
Dendooven Loic
Verbelen Wannes

Min Heren

Van Acker Matteo
De Vos Loic
Haeck Sander

De Cock Ruben

De Smedt Ruben

STAX
Uur=16:
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
KAAG
RCG
VOLH

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Van Den Meersschaut Ward

Min Heren

Van Meerssche Elias
Braem Quinten
Andries Robbie
Owusu Daryl

Amghar Adnane

Min Heren

Diddens Jorne
Dieltjens Dax
Van Heugten Nout
Leon Toon

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Van Den Branden Thomas

Min Heren

Loos Jarne

Uur=17:

23

23

AVKA
RIEM
STAX
ACW

AVLO
AVLO

23

STAX
ACW

STAX
STAX
STAX
AVKA

23

AVKA
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
STAX

23

RCG
RCG
AVKA
RCG
AVKA

23

SPBO
HAMM
KAAG
SPBO
HAMM

17

AVKA

19.
.52
21.

20

21

NG

87

19

.22
22.
24.

43
82

21.
21.
21.
21.

22

22.
23.
23.
25.
25.
27.

22.
23.
23.
24.
24.

22.
22.
26.
27.
27.

21.
22.
23.
25.

3'21.09

43
68
74
83

.54
22.

69

96
60
92
13
55
12

33
10
53
41
61
NG

33
43
79
34
75

64
86
32
26
NG

05
05
05
06
05
06

07

13

11
10

05
06
05
06
05
06

05
06
05
06
05
06

06
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
06
06

05
06
06
06

06

06

06

-1



BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

2 4025
3 4401
4 4483
5 4600
6 4131
7 5098
8 4673
9 4939
10 4028
11 5014
12 5332
13 44460
1000 meter
Reeks:2
1 4700
2 4553
3 4459
4 4595
5 4076
6 4116
7 3970
8 4141
9 4940
10 4475
11 4680
12 4115
4926
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 5
2 1395
3 1230
4 8
5 455
6 778
7 484
8 564
9 873
10 777
11 549
12 265
13 938
14 304
15 17
16 944
17 95
18 4
19 1231
1000 meter
Reeks:2
1 939
2 485
3 674
4 773

Bruynooghe Arne
Gillis Arnaud
Michiels Thibo
Waroquier Simon
Bossu Thore
Malfliet Wout
Geiregat Elias
Noppe Siebe
Holsbeke Wout
Cardon Jarne

De Poorter Victor
Hens Tsjip

Min Heren

Van Britsom Sverre
Van Aerde Yens
De Beer Seppe
Rooms Jentho
Slegers Lander
Lemmens Thibault
Serrano Sem
Coorevits Kasper
Van Meenen Dries
Ferket Niels
Berben Rhune
Buyst Iben

De Decker Per

Pup Heren

De Backer Simon
De Poorter Victor
De Vlieger Milan
Dejaeger Luca
Dendooven Thibo
Plessers Tijl
Devos Nolan
Fiers Ward
Gorré Lasse
Mets Arthur
D'hooghe Luca
Pyl Lucas
Goderis Lucas
Sarens Joan
Van de Putte Tristan
Hebbrecht Levi
Vermeulen Alexander
Claeys Arne
De Waele Wout

Pup Heren

Van Dorst Stan
Herregodts Brent
Huygens Merijn
Cools Lenn

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

STAX
AVLO
VOLH
STAX
STAX
AVKA
AVLO
AVLO
STAX
AVKA
AVLO
ACW

STAX
ACW

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
VOLH

Uur=17:

AVKA
AVLO
HAMM
AVKA

RCG
KAAG
AVKA
ACW
RCG
VOLH
STAX
VOLH
RCG
RCG
RIEM
KAAG

17

AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
ACW

SPBO
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
VOLH
HAMM
AVKA
KAAG
SPBO

15

15

3'34

3'34.
3'42.
3'44.
3'47.
3'49.
3'49.

3'50

3'54.

3'57

3'509.
4'02.
4'06.
4'08.

4'11

4'13.
4'le.
4'34.
4'43.

3'41.
3'43.
3'45.
3'50.

3'21.
3'26.
3'29.
3'31.

3'31

3'32.
3'35.
3'35.
3'36.

3'37
3'41
3'44

2'57.
3'03.
3'07.
3'08.

3'10

3'15.

3'17

3'17.

3'20

3'21.
3'21.
3'22.

.20
85
05
40
46
22
53
.20
19
.52
78
40
41
71
.50
97
57
06
92

10
09
01
00

19
66
12
12
.51
83
15
97
05
.26
.36
.57

81
65
77
40
.33
06
.28
69
.53
53
86
76
NA

07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07

07
07
08
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05

13

11
10

06

-12



BVV pup/min jongens match 2

22/04/2018

5 72 Verheughe Emilien KAAG
6 671 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM
7 889 D'hont Rob SPBO
8 821 De Roeck Thijmen ACW
9 1480 Stoop Jarne VOLH
10 757 Verstraete Jarre RIEM
11 1265 Goossens Stan VOLH
12 700 Van Bael Arne AVKA
13 1241 Paelinck Lode VOLH
14 486 Audenaert Brecht AVLO
15 1258 Vandenweyer Niels VOLH
16 823 De Block Ruben ACW
17 1024 De Cauwer Corneel ACW
18 1533 Fatoichan De Meester Yaél ACW
699 Faulconer Casper HAMM
786 Stevens Marnick HAMM
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:15
Reeks:3
1 2017 Afschrift Luka KAAG
2 697 Rooms Lennert HAMM
3 657 Buyck Thibault HAMM
4 378 Boeykens Enzo ACW
5 645 De Coster Emiel RCG
6 1925 Van Hooste Tijn ACW
7 1254 Van Riel Senne VOLH
8 1989 Van Daele Louis RIEM
9 394 Van De Walle Samuel RCG
10 248 Verduyn Wannes KAAG
11 138 Houthooft Timon RCG
12 1393 Huyghe Jannes AVLO
13 561 Roggeman Jasper AVLO
14 934 Loos Senne AVKA
15 752 Bekaert Flor RIEM
16 104 Bellens Toon KAAG
17 130 Bada Olaleke RCG
825 Penneman Emiel ACW
147 Van Der Meiren Jaron RCG
140 Martin Josse RCG
4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:34
Reeks:1
1 KAAG 34.02 13
2017 Afschrift Luka
868 Maes Zion
1070 Van Autreve Guust
428 Coene Finn
2 RCG 1 34.45 11
130 Bada Olaleke
140 Martin Josse
147 Van Der Meiren Jaron
895 Verschuere Jonas
3 AVLO 35.54 10

1393 Huyghe Jannes

541 Cappaert Arno
485 Herregodts Brent
978 Beirnaert Lander

3'50.78
3'58.25
3'59.87
4'03.90
4'05.59
4'05.80
4'06.11
4'07.32
4'09.14
4'09.59
4'14.26
4'18.36
4'19.86
4'45.69
NG
NG

3'19.13
3'19.19
3'20.09
3'21.22
3'23.41
3'25.95
3'26.36
3'27.05
3'27.45
3'28.50
3'32.61
3'32.89
3'32.91
3'33.15
3'44.91
3'47.11
3'50.86
NG
NG
NG

08
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

07
08

13
11

07
07
07

13-



BVV pup/min jongens match 2 22/04/2018

4 AVKA 1 35.91 9
934 Loos Senne

937 Thonon Simon

939 Van Dorst Stan

1113 Weyns Jens

5 ACW 1 35.94 8
378 Boeykens Enzo

396 Pauwels Lars

825 Penneman Emiel

307 Sarens Paul

6 RIEM 39.76 4
755 Sanders Mathias

757 Verstraete Jarre

1989 Van Daele Louis

752 Bekaert Flor

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:34
Reeks:2
1 HAMM 1 36.55 7

687 Meiresonne Lex

657 Buyck Thibault

697 Rooms Lennert

1316 Van Uytfang Mathijs

2 KAAG 37.82
41 Trotteyn Mats

2316 Ladon Haico

248 Verduyn Wannes

249 Coorevits Torre

3 STAX 38.74 5
5 De Backer Simon

455 Dendooven Thibo

8 Dejaeger Luca

988 Huysentruyt Daan

4 AVLO 39.44
1395 De Poorter Victor

561 Roggeman Jasper

503 Helon Miel

549 D'hooghe Luca

5 STAX 2 41.12

1480 Stoop Jarne VOLH
1238 Kusters Lukas VOLH
1257 Vandenweyer Lukas VOLH
1265 Goossens Stan VOLH
6 SPBO 42.69 3

186 Inze Lennert
889 D'hont Rob
1571 Putman Bruno
187 Poppe Mattis

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:34
Reeks:3
1 RCG 2 37.84

394 Van De Walle Samuel

645 De Coster Emiel

133 De Bois Titus

138 Houthooft Timon

2 AVKA 2 38.33
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BVV pup/min jongens match 2 22/04/2018

700 Van Bael Arne

772 Callaert Jasper

1327 E1 Iahiaiy Ilyas

773 Cools Lenn

3 HAMM 2 38.48
691 Hellinckx Michiel

674 Huygens Merijn

671 Van Den Branden Kasper
699 Faulconer Casper
4 VOLH 38.63 6
1241 Paelinck Lode
1254 Van Riel Senne
1258 Vandenweyer Niels
1249 Van Bogaert Arne
5 STAX 41.13
457 Temmerman Ides
17 Van de Putte Tristan
94 Verheyen Tijn
4 Claeys Arne
ACW 2 DIS
384 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
1895 Pauwels Seppo
1925 Van Hooste Tijn
265 Pyl Lucas

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:34
Reeks: 4
1 KAAG 38.66

1559 Vossen Daan
429 Coene Sten
104 Bellens Toon
98 Muys Arne

2 VOLH 40.41
1228 De Laet Joachim

1266 Waelput Tijl

1230 De Vlieger Milan

1235 Geldof Thibe

3 AVKA 3 40.68

777 Mets Arthur
778 Plessers Tijl
1111 Stuer Boris
1110 Sosmin Oles
4 AVLO 41.44
484 Devos Nolan
856 Van Den Broeck Brecht
564 Fiers Ward
2407 Van Damme Carsten
STAX 3 DIS
873 Gorré Lasse
95 Vermeulen Alexander
938 Goderis Lucas
1806 Monstrey Kobe

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:47
Reeks:1
1 AVLO 41.92 13
4383 Van Den Broeck Yente
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4556
4382
4390
2

5195
3985
4133
4278
3

4198
4185
5324
4151
4

5020
4681
4490
4491
5

4037
4024
4963
4034
6

4547
4823
5332
4987

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
4700
4553
4381
4554
2
4068
4926
4076
4519
3
4292
3909
4295
4289
4
4798
5084
4485
4476
5
5098
4939
4935
4942

Verniers Maxim
Heirman Jesse
D'hooghe Lennert
KAAG 1
Clincke Storm
Barbio Alexander
Demuynck Xander
Van Belle Bas
ACW
Verstraeten Ole
Van De Cloodt Niels
Dhaene Thomas
De Bosscher Thomas
AVKA 1
Van Acker Matteo
De Reys Corneel
Leboda Tibo
Vandekerckhove Yoran
RCG 1
Vercruysse Jan
Braem Quinten
Clinckspoor René
Van Der Meiren Ilian
RIEM
Wauters Lowie
Welvaert Tibo
De Poorter Victor
Bruggeman Jonas

AVLO
Van Britsom Sverre
Van Aerde Yens
Helon Mauro
Huyghe Rube
SPBO
Diddens Jorne
De Decker Per
Slegers Lander
Aerts Lukas
STAX 1
Thybaut Kobe
Meuret Siebe
Van Den Mergel Emiel
Herbots Cezar
HAMM
De Meyer Inias
Dieltjens Dax
Rooms Joran
Vergote Jens
VOLH
Malfliet Wout
Noppe Siebe
Marin Vince

Verhoeven Alessandro

44,

44

45

45

47

Min Heren

44,

46.

47

47.

48.

18 11
.30 10
.35 9
.39 8
.24 6
Uur=17:47

88

83 7
.27 5
86 4
16 3
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4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3
1 AC
4241
4812
4595
4246
2 KA
4401
4116
4115
4141
3 AV
4483
5649
4576
4680
4 VO
4940
9605
4931
5409
5 RC
5108
4025
4028
4984

4 x 80 meter

Reeks: 4
1 ST
3908
3918
3914
4285
2 AV
4385
4699
4378
4379
3 AV
5373
5221
4682
4687
4 SP
4138
4863
5310
4078
5 ST
3903
4296
4298
4287

Min Heren Uur=17:

W 2 46.07
Stremersch Stan

Verhulst Ides

Rooms Jentho

Pauwels Milan

AG 2 48.21
Gillis Arnaud

Lemmens Thibault

Buyst Iben

Coorevits Kasper

KA 2 49.30
Michiels Thibo

Van Dyck Kobe

Vaerten Mats

Berben Rhune

LH 49.42
Van Meenen Dries

Omunna Izu-Chukwu James
Dehaeck Simon

De Cock Ruben

G 2 50.95
Van Meerssche Elias
Bruynooghe Arne

Holsbeke Wout

Owusu Daryl

Min Heren Uur=17:

AX 2 49.33
Maes Matias

Vyncke Kasper

Van Den Meersschaut Ward
Beque Benno

LO 50.24
Haeck Sander

De Vos Loic

Wauman Jelle

De Smedt Ruben

KA 3 50.85
Lumbo Addo Sessenta

Sacre Jelle

Loos Jarne

Verbelen Wannes

BO 51.09
Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Degrande Tijs

Leon Toon

Spiessens Michiel

AX 3 52.34
Bogaert Mauro

Arefi Aaron

Rangan Nando

Dendooven Loic

47

47
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